Vivekananda College

(W. B. Govt. Aided College)
NAAC ACCREDITED “A” GRADE INSTITUTION
(AFFILIATED UNDER WEST BENGAL STATE UNIVERSITY)

VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE

MADHYAMGRAM, NORTH 24 PARGANAS
HOLIDAY LIST — 2022

S1 Occasion Date Day No of Remarks
No Holiday
1 New Years Day 01.01.2022 Saturday 1
2 Vivekananda’s Birth Day 12.01.2022 | Wednesday i Observed
3 Pous Sankranti 14.01.2022 Friday |
4 Netaji’s Birth Day 23.01.2022 Sunday X Observed
5 Republic Day 26.01.2022 | Wednesday 1 Observed
6 Saraswati Puja 04.02.2022 Friday& 2
& Saturday
05.02.2022
7 University Foundation Day 25.02 2022 Friday 1
8 Doljatra, 18.03.2022 Friday 2
Holi & Sabebarat &19.03.2022 | & Saturday
42 Birthday of Shree Shree 30.03.2022 Wednesday 1
Harichand Thakur
10 Dr Ambedkar’s Birth Day 14.04.2022 Thursday 1
11 Bengali New Years & Good 15.04.2022 Friday 1
Friday
12 Easter Saturday 16.04.2022 Saturday 1
13 May Day 01.05.2022 Sunday X
14 Id-Ul-Fitar/Akshay Tritea 03.05.2022 Tuesday 1
15 Bithday of Rabindranath Tagore 09.05.2022 Monday 1
16 Budha Purnima 16.05.2022 Monday 1
17 Dr. Bidhan Ch Roy’ birthday & 01.07.2022 Friday 1
Ratha Yatra
18 Id-Uz-Zoha 10.07.2022 Sunday X
19 College Fondation Day 04.08.2022 Thursday 1
20 Muharram 09.08.2022 Tuesday 1
2 Independence Day 15.08.2022 Monday 1 Observed
22 Janmastami 19.08.2022 Friday 1
23 Biswakarma Puja 17.09:2020 Saturday 1
24 Gandhi Birth Day 02.10.2022 Sunday X
25
26 Puja Holiday [From Durga Sasti 01.109.2022 Saturday to 27
to Bhatri Dwitya] to Friday
28.10.2022
27 Jagadhatri Puja 02.11.2022 Saturday ii
28 Fateha-Yas-Daham 07.11:2029 Monday 1
20 Guru Nanak’s Birth Day 08.11.2022 Friday 1
30 X-Mas Day 25.12.2022 Saturday 1
31 Principal’s Discretion 3
Total 56
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[Dr. Chandan Kumar Ch rty]
Principal
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_ Madhyamgram, Kolkata-700129

Address: East Udayrajpur, Madhyamgram, North 24 Parganas, Kolkata-700129
Phone: (033) 2538 7392 Fax : (033) 2538 7392
Website: www.vivekanandacollegemmg.edu.in
E-mail: vivekanandacolg@gmail.com, vivekanandacollegemmg@gmail.com



